GOGTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BELAGAVI.
COLLEGE BUS TiME TABLE - Year : 2024 /2025
(Monday to Saturday) (Effective ; 19.08.24 )

BUS NO. FROM DEPARTURE TIME ROUTE DRIVER HELPER

2] Vadgaon 7:50am /9.00 am |GcC Hostel, Vadgaon, Nath pai Circle, Goaves, RPD, 3rd Gate to GIT Bharama (9985166439)

F Ravi Dandgal

6 Vadgaon 7:50am /9.00a GCC Hostel, v, , Nat i Ci
[ il m tel, Vadgaon, Nath pai Circle, Goaves, RPD, 3rd Gate to GIT (8197297335)

Ramteerth Nagar, Ganesh Chouk, Harsha Hotel, Sai Temple, Srinagar Sushil Patil
7:50am /9.00 am Garden, Shiv Basav Nagar, Ramdev Hotel, B.D Jatti, Channamma Circle, {7?95135936}
Bogarves, Fish Market Via Congress Road to GIT

Mahantesh Nagar

Mare Store, Dairy Sidnal Stop, Mahantesh Nagar 1st Stop, CBT, RTO, ]
2 : Indrajeet Karvekar
15 7:50am /9.00 am Channamma Circle, Bogar ves, Fish Market, Arun Theatre, 1st Gate, 2nd {9003625349}
Gate via Congress Road to GIT
Ganesh Temple, Sahyadri Nagar, T.V. Centre, Sadashiv Nagar, Vinod Patil
3 Hanuman Nagar 7:50am / 9.00 am
L I e / ? Channamma Cirlcle, Bogar Ves Via Congress Road to GIT (7338667662)

'&I‘@Via Hindalga Jail ,Vinayak Nagar, Fish market, Arun theatre, First Ragavendra .D.
Gate, 2nd Gate, 3rd Gate, GIT (8073035140)

12 7:50 am / 9.00 am Manikbag, Kapileshwar, Tukaram Bank, Dutta Mandir, Maharshi road, V.S. Kammar
Y e RPD, 3rd Gate, Utsav to GIT. (9663763819)

4 : 7:30 am / 9.00 am

Kakati,Yamanapur, Indal, Boxite Road, Vaibhav Nagar, Azam nagar

: I ; C. |. Sangammanavar
7:40 AM petrol pump, Laxmi Complex, Channamma Circle, Bogar Ves Via

(9008808351)
Congress Road to GIT
Kakati,Yamanapur, Indal. Boxi € Road, Vaibhav Nagar, Azam nagar
Kakati,Yamanap : i ; i Ear, 96 B. P. Chalvetkar
petrol pump, Laxmi Complex, Channamma Circle, Bogar Ves Via
(9686149872}

Congress Road to GIT . -

Hari Mandir,Marathi School, Ladies Hostel Bhagya nagar, Bhandurge C. . Sangammanavar
Bhagya Nagar medicals, Raghunath Peth, 4th Gate,KLE Engg College GIT. (9008808351)

Hari Mandir,Marathi School,Ladies Hostel Bhagya nagar, Bhandurge B. P. Chalvetkar
Bhagya Nagar medicals, Raghunath Peth, 4th Gate,KLE Engg College GIT. (9686149872)




Pant Balekundri, Guard room, Mutaga, Nilaji, Shindoli cross, Kudachi,
Gandhi Nagar, Fort Circle, RTO

Sanjay Tarihalkar
(9886867705)

Sambra

Pant Balekundri, Guard room, Mutaga, Nilaji, Shindoli cross, Kudachi,
Gandhi Nagar, Fort Circle, RTO, Channamma Circle, Bogar ves, Fish
Market, Arun Theatre, 1st Gate, 2nd Gate, 3rd Gate, via Congress Road
to GIT.

Praveen Tupare
(9902949685)

RTO Circle / CBT

7:50am /9.00 am

RTO, Channamma Circle, Bogar ves, Fish market, Goa Ves, RPD, 3rd
Gate to GIT.

Pramod Tupare
(7795160284)

R C Nagar

7:50am /9.00 am

1st gate, Guru prasad colony, Mandoli road, R C Nagar, Utsav to GIT.

Bharat Dhangawade
(9844614143)

Shahu Nagar

7:40 am / 9.00 am

Shahu Nagar, Market yard, Nehru Nagar, Laxmi complex, Camp,via
congress road, GIT

Manjunath
(9972781413}

Khanapur

7:40 AM

Khanapur old bus stand, Machche, BCM Hostel to GIT.

S. M. Kalasekar
(9164332711)

Khanapur

9.00 AM
v

Khanapur old bus stand, Machche, BCM Hostel to GIT.

Kannappa (9964810056)

Transporiation In-Charge,

GOGTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,

'\p}__ Udyambag, Belagavi-8.

P

s
SN AT

Stk |aw Soclehys
'*'h’r"' nstitu® af Tes A s e
l.'-""-""":i-J'I‘_ Alapad , o :

e




Return Trip (Monday to Saturday) Effective from 19.08.2024/25

Dropping at 1.30 PM gL

HELPER

GOGTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY.
N2k Udyambag, Belagavi-8.

i

7 WNCIPAL
Karnatak Law Soclety’s
Gogte Institute of Technology
Udyambag, Belapavi - 590 008

ﬂJS NO. TO DEPARTURE TIME ROUTE DRIVER
Ravi Dandagal
&6 Vadagaon 1:30 PM GIT, 3rd gate, RPD, GCC H LV ==
g 3rd gate D ostel, Vadgao, Goa ves (8197297335)
14  |R.C. Nagar 1:30 PM GIT, Utsav, Guruprasad colony,R.C. Nagar, Mandoli Road. Sanjay Tarihalkar ]
(9886867705)
GIT, 3rd gate, 2nd gate, 1st gate, congress road, Bogar ves, CBT, NiaRlunath
13 |Mahantesh Nagar 1:30 PM Mahantesh nagar ,More store,Ramteerth nagar Ganesh Chouk, Sai 2
R (9972781413)
Mandir, Srinagar Garden, Ramdev Hotel
GIT, 3rd Gate, 2nd gate, 1st Gate,Congress road, Globe Theatre,
: : B. P. Chalvetkar
2 Hanuman Nagar 1:30 PM Hindalga Ganesh Temple, Hanuman Nagar, Sahyadri nagar, TV centre, =
: (9686149872)
Sadashiv nagar
Pramod Tupare
g CBT,Bogar Ves 1:30 PM t i =
g GIT, 3rd gate, 2nd gate, 1st gate, Congress road, Fish market, Bogar ves (7795160284)
1 Kakati 1:30 PM GIT, 3rd gate, Enq gate, 1st Gate, Congress road, Fish market, Bogar C. |. Sangammanavar »
ves, Chanamma circle, Azam Nagar petrol pump, Indal (9008808351)
11 |sambra 1:30 PM GIT, 3rd gate, 2pd gate, 1st gate,Channamma Circle, RTO, CBT, Sambra, Bharat Dhangawade n
Pant Balekundri (9844614143)
GIT, KLE Engg College, Raghunath Peth, Maratha School, Bhagya nagar
5 Bha 1: M 39
il e ladies hostel, Hari Mandir. Biisrama. (9945206459)
V. 5. Kammar
14 |Shaha 1:30 PM GIT, Utsav, 3rd gate, RPD, G es, Shahapur =
pur S ey i (9663763819)
5. M. Kalasekar
10 Khana 1:30 PM -1GIT, Machche , BCM Hostel, Khanapur -
st /\ 8 (9164332711)
Transportatiéh In-Charge, .\




RETURN TRIPS (MONDAY TO FRIDAY) Effective from 19.08.2024/25  Dropping at 4.00PM (4
DEPARTURE TIME ROUTE DRIVER i HELPER
Kakati 4.00 PM GIT, 3rd gate, 2nd gate, 1st Gate, Congress road, Fish market, Bogar C. I. Sangammanavar -
ves, Chanamma circle, Azam Nagar petrol pump, Indal (9008808351)
GIT, Utsav, Guruprasad colony, R C Nagar, Mandoli Road, Sanjay Tarihalkar
(9BB6867705)
V.S. Kammar
(9663763819)
Vinayak Nagar, Ganesh Temple, Sahyadri Nagar, TV Centre, Sadashiv Ragavendra .D.
Nagar (8073035140)
GIT, 3rd gate, 2nd gate, 1st gate, congress road, Bogar ves, CBT,
Mahantesh Nagar 4.00 PM Mahantesh nagar ,More store,Ramteerth nagar Ganesh Chouk, Sai
Mandir, Srinagar Garden, Ramdev Hotel

R.C. Nagar 4.00 PM

Shahapur 4.00 PM GIT, Utsav, 3rd gate, RPD, Goa ves, Shahapur

Hanuman Nagar 4.00 Pm

B. P. Chalvetkar
(9686149872)

Manjunath

Vadgaon 4.00 PM G i circl tel
B GIT, RPD, Goaves, Nath Pai circle, Vadagaon, GCC Hoste (0972781413)

Machche 4.00 PM GIT, Machche, BCM Hostel Kannappa (9964810056)

GIT, KLE Engg College, Raghunath Peth, Maratha School, Bhagya nagar

Bhagya nagar 4.00 PM ladies hostel, Hari Mandir.

Bharama (9985166439)

Bogar ves 4.00 PM GIT, 3rd gate, 2nd gate, 1st Gate, Arun theatre, Fish market, Bogar ves -

CBT 4.00 GIT, 3rd gate, 2nd gate, 1st Gate, Congress road, Fish market, Bogar Pramod Tupare
§ ,J ves, Chanamma circle, RTO, CBT (7795160284)

Transporlagon
GOGTE INSTITLZE OF TECHNOLOGY, : - sk u‘}g\’ﬂ
b Udyambag, Beiagavi-G. s ; A

Karnatak Law Soclety’s
Gogte Institute of Technology
tIHdyambag, Belagavi - 590 0N%




Dropping Time Effective from 19.08.2024/25 Dropping at 5.20PM [
BUS NO. TO DEPARTURE TIME ROUTE DRIVER | HELPER
15 |kakati 5:20 PM Laxmi complex, Sadashiv Nagar, Azam Nagar, Sangameshwar circle, Indrajeet Karvekar n
Indal (9008625349)
13 Vadgaon 5:20 PM 3rd Gate, Big Bazaar, RPD, Goa ves, Suraj cold drinks, Nath Pai circle, Manjunath
Vadgaon (9972781413)
jay Tarihalk
14 |RC Nagar 5:20 PM Utsav, Guru Prasad Colony, Mandoli Road, R.C. Nagar STSQ‘ESZI;QEST ==
12 |Shahapur 5:20 PM GIT, Utsav, 3rd gate, RPD, Goa ves, Dutta mandir, Tukaram bank, V. S. Kammar i
Kapileshwar. (9663763819)
6 |vadgaon 5:20 PM 3rd Gate, Big Bazaar, RPD, Goa ves, Suraj cold drinks, Nath Pai circle, Ravi Dandagal X
Vadgaon (8197297335)
9 RTO, CBT 5:20 PM 3rd pate, 2nd gate, 1st gate, Congress road, Fish market, Channamma Pramod Tupare
Circle, RTO, CBT (7795160284)
4 Bhagya Nagar 5:20 PM GIT: KLE Engg Coi!ege, Rallghunath Peth, Maratha School, Bhagya nagar Ragavendra .D.
ladies hostel, Hari Mandir. (8073035140)
Bh h
11  |Sulga / Ganeshpur 5:20 PM 1st Gate, 2nd Gate, Arun Theatre, Bogar ves,5ulga / Ganeshpur a{:‘;qi;ﬁ::}ade b
GIT, 3rd gate, 2nd gate, 1st gate, congress road, Bogar ves, CBT, ’ .
: Sushil Patil
16 |Mahantesh Nagar 5:20 PM Mahantesh nagar ,More store,Ramteerth nagar Ganesh Chouk, 5ai -
o e (7795135936)
Mandir, Srinagar Garden, Ramdev Hotel
Vinayak Nagar, Hanuman Nagar Circle, Ganesh Temple, Sahyadri Nagar, Vinod Patil
3 H 5:20 PM ! -
anuman Nagar TV Centre, Sadashiv Nagar [733866?562]
- Praveen Tupare
8 Sambra 5:20 PM GIT 3rd gate, 2nd gate, 1st gate, Sambra, Pant Balekundri =
N - & § (9902949685)
7 Khanapur / 5:20 PM GIT, Machche BCM Hostel, Khanapur Kannappa (9964810056) =
T
Transpo tion In-Charge, /J:lr-‘-s-l'—'gq\f;-_‘\‘\:\
GOGTE INSTITYTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 17 e2%)
\ut Udyambag, Belagavi-. 'K._%}ks?p =/ PRINCIPAL
3 ;f.- 54 Karnatak Law Society’s
W23 2 Gogte Institute of Technology

Udvambag, Belagavi - 590 00F




